Precinct
County
Schoolcraft County
Michigan_
:City of Manistique, Precinct 1

City of Manistique, Precinct 2

‘City of Manistique, Precinct 3

'Doyle Township, Precinct 1

-Germfask Township, Precinct 1

tHiawatha Township, Precinct 1

Inwood Township, Precinct 1
‘Manistique Township, Precinct
1

Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1

‘Thompson Township, Precinct 1
Schgolcratt Caunty Michigan -
Total __

Cumulative
‘Cumulative
.Cumulative - Tota!
iCount)f - Total

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Schoolcraft County, Michigan
November 08, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, Election Day

Rug'\iﬁj‘j Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout'
416 148 148} 35.58%;

1424: 544: - _:4[ a _3;2—0%5
e 200 200 4335%

567 3300 330; 58.20%!
mmmm379§ s 225;5[[ 59.37%
1,100 sl 8105— 73.64%

- 583 391 ;9?-  ero7%
905. 507 507| 55.02%'

26 138 138! 61.06%,

106: s 75 -_70.75%;

752 465; N 465/ 61.84%

7127, 3,923 " 3,923 55.04%

o —&"“"5“';wmfwm;J4
0 0 o} N/Al

7127 3923 3,923 55.04%|
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Straight Party Ticket (Vote for 1)

o 2
g 3 H g 3 5 = f 2 2
L n g —~ -] a 5 E a = w
1] 2 @ e~ S =) = T > a = = oy £ = 2 —
o 2 € £ 2 &6 s & o = < il o Z 5 >a
Precinct E & 2 Preanct _ gse 3LE £53 SE&S 28 58 552
. . County s | County i . i
| Schoolcraft County Michigan | Schoolcraft County ! ! i i !
{City of Manistique, Precinct 1 148% 416;City of Manistique, Precinct 1 427 48.84% 0! 0.00% 516%‘ 1
[city of Manistaue, Precint 2 saql 1,424]City of Manistique, Precinct 2 52.87% . 153% 11 038% 2
. .o~ N 5 e s “ - . “ . i H : .
gcity of Manistique, Precinct 3 290 ssgicity of Manistique, Precinct3 | 65] 46.10%] 0, 0.00% 0 0.00% 4
- $ — 4 } - E. | I
{Doyle Township, Precinct 1 330} 567 Doyle Township, Precinct 1 29.22%} 2 1.30% 0.  0.00% 2
i i i i ;
“Germfask Township, Precinct 1 225% 379§Germfask Township, Precinct 1 949%" 3] 219% 0 OOO%E 0
: i
tawatha Township, Precinct 1 B‘IUf 1,100; Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 40~55%i i 053% ( 0
wood Township, Precinct 1 391 5g3: Inwood Township, Precinct 1 ! 0.54% 4
: i
anistique Township, Precinct 507! 905, Manistique Township, Precinct | 0.00% 3
’ e : e ! ‘1 e i e .
ueller Township, Precinct 1 138] 226! Mueller Township, Precinct 1 | 0.00% i 1
i i i
ney Township, Precinct 1 75: 106} Seney Township, Precinct 1 0.00% o0l "o
iThompson Township, Precinct 1 752!Thompson Township, Precinct i 0.4(;% e wO 1
Schaoleraft Caunty Michigan - 71 é%in:hoolcraﬁ Countthichigan - 664! 13 ! 0.69% 2 15 |
. Total S e Total — e U S .
Cumutative . ‘E i Cumulative H | i |
umulative [} 0iCumulative | 0 CTe T T o] | o T
Cumulative - Total ol Cumulative - Total} 0! 0i 0 |
County - Total 3,923 County - Total} 664] 130 069% ‘21 0.10%: " 15 T o79%)

Total Votes




Governor and Lieutenant Governor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan ,
City of Manistique, Precinct 1

.City of Manistique, Precinct 2

-City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1
“Germfask Township, Precinct 1
.Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 :

-Inwood Township, Precinct 1
‘Manistique Township, Precinct
1 — .
‘Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1
Thompson Township, Precinct

Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
County - Total:

Times Cast

148;

5441
290:
330;
225!
810,
3011
507
138
75
465:

3,923

3,923:

l

c .
° ~ = N o 3 3 e ]
o R 5 ~ 0 8 v T b}
g S 5oz 55 Sy s = S =, S » e s 60 °
w2 < § £ E g = o O @ ERL e S c 5 £ 8oz =9 s 2
£ 8 e EZsgs 32558 §28s EE35S §81:¢ FEZZ 3
& $ Precinct 820082 FODBRITE Zaad 2 DG oL 2 ¥ T oU8 ocnoZE 2
- ) L
County i l ! | i ;
B [ ST —" H } O ——
ichican | I i | i | i ]
* Schoolcraft County Michigan ! t | ‘ : | | !
T Gy of Mamistique, Preaingt 1L %! T e T T T e T T oo T TS doow
416:City of Manistique, Precinct 1, 758 51.02%: 691 46.94%: 28 1.36%:! 1 0.68%! o 0.00%: 0 0.00%; 147
i h !
1.424:City of Manistique, Precinct 2 i 258! 47.60%! 263! 48.52%i 8 1.47%! 8 147%. 20 037%! 3t 0.55%, 542¢
! i . v L - ] ! | P, & [} e o e e S e e e N s i -
669! City of Manistique, Precinct 3 i 144§ 49.83%| 1398 48.10% 3 1.04%} 3 1.04% 0f  000% 0i  0.00% 289
i . i i | 1 e i R R
iDoyle Township, Precinct 1 | 1020 31.29%| 217" 66.56% 5. 1.53%f 0: 000%! 0! 000%; 2 061%: 326
adl i i i
o et : I, JU = - N
379! Germfask Township, Precinct 1 E 35; 15.63%f 184; 82.14%:! 4 1.79%: 1 0.45%: 0.00% 0i  0.00%: 224
B R P - ) g - . i ; = o
i Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 | 3281 41.00%i 457°  57.13%} 7. 0.88%} 6  075% 11 0.13% 1 013% 800
1,100; | ' { i ! : ! : i
T Laaiinwood Township, Precinct 1 1551 40,16% 221 57.25%) T8 207%! 1 026% 11 026%! 0 000% 386
583° i i | | t i :
il i - P JON— - —— S et il ot bty e st p— - e s e |
i Manistique Township, Precinct | 184f  3651%! 304 60.32%} 17 0.20%} 8 159%: 4 079%! 3t 0.60%: 504!
905 ( ) H :
BONST IS . [P ! A R T S : e ey e e
206)Mueller Township, Precinct 1} 48  3529%' 86!  63.24%i 2i  147%! 0 000%. 0 000% 0 0.00%: 136.
e, Saay =om mesl = . kT i 1 : S S N R SSUUE Se = S
1061 Seney Township, Precinct 1 | 17¢  22.97%! 550 74.32%! o 000%' 2t 2.70%: 0i  0.00%: 0 0.00%: 741
Bl e w = N i (il R S e S~ S (R =S
752iThompson Township, Precinct 1} 181F  39.35%! 269 58.48%! 61 1.30%! 3 065%: 0:  0.00%: T 0.22%. 460°
LTI e | e ! | I. : . S
7127 Schoolcraft County Michigan -. 1527} 39.27%: 2,264 58.23%| 46; 1.18%; 330 0.85%: 8  021% 10:  0.26% 3,888
SR R N . A (S PR, IS oo MEVIEOTY JESE S SIS S, ~ S U S :
____Cumulative I ; ; ] ; I !
0/ Cumulative I o| | 0f i 0] ; 0i 0 0 0
0 Cumulative - Total’ ot | [ ! 0; ! o 0! 0 o
2264 58.23%; 460 1.18%: 33 085% 8 0.21%: 100 0.26% 3,888

7127 County - Total] 1527] 39.27%




Secretary of State (Vote for

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan

City of Manistique, Precinct 1
‘City of Manistique, Precinct 2
City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1
Germfask Township, Precinct 1
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1
Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct
1 —

Mueller Township, Precinct 1
Seney Township, Precinct 1°

Thompson Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative

.Cumulative

Cumulatlve Total*:

County Total

Times Cast

290
330
225
810
391
507
138
75
465

3,926

3,923

1)
5 J g 5 o
@ 2 g B E 2 <}
2 _§,§§ .Eggn E::E ég,-: i% z =
g8 i g5 B2FEh ¢ g g EEn cRE [
« > Precinct 3cn B 2w G&ah3 o a2 S e, a3 1o
County S
I Schoolcraft County Michigan ; 3
e . ! ‘ . i e . ¥ |
4167C|ty of Manistique, Precinct 1 80 54.79%! 65!  44.52%! 1? 0.68%: 0: 0.00%: 0-  0.00%: 146
! ! I T gy N S e
1 424,c|ty “of Manistique, Precinct 2 245]  45.28%: 2731 5046%: 1] 203% 77 129%' 5 0.92% 541.
g ! i . A S -
669 Clty of Manlsthue, Precinct 3 143;  49. 83%§ 139" 4843%’ 4 1.39%: 1 T 0.35%5;’ 0 0.00%: 287.
! '
SRS S — S e e __...—..._- o v s e e i mm o mw e - . - ! e
567! Doyle Township, Precinct 1 107"E 32. 92%u 2090 64.31%! 6 1.85% 3! 0.92%/ 0¢ 0.00% 325
" 7g1Germfask Township, Precinct 1 3 1570% 185 8296%' 3 135% o 000% 0 000% T3
i i
WU S— S — — [l SR SN—— 5 S SO S N - —— - S S o e S el e moten]
1, 100=Hlawatha Township, Precinct 1 ! 327;‘ 41.18%! 451} 56.80%' 8: 1 01% 6 0.76%: 2 0.25%: 794!
- —d u ! - A, W— S el L - —
583;Inwood Township, Precinct t1 154! 40.85%° 2120 56.23% 7, 1.86% 41 1.06%! 0 0.00% 377
| |
___,gi__. v s e arm § m— " na——
905 Manlsthue Tcwnshlp, Precinct 195:  39. 16% 293 58.84%' 2 0.40% 6 1.20%: 2 0.40%: 498:
i t
i S U f ! S - IE d - .|
226! Mueller Township, Precinct 1 47, 3481% 85 62.96%: 2 148% 0 000%! i 074% 135!
TNt PSSET S K I N M e S— . U, F—— -
106 Seney Townshlp, Precinct 1 160 21.62% 57 77.03%: 0. 0.00% 1 135% o' 0.00%: 74
; [ |
______ e e e i | : S i I - L - e
752! iThompson Township, Precinct 1 i 1891  41.18%: 261)  56.86%! 3" 065% 6  131%. 0*  0.00% 459
__________,____________"_“___ E__________- i - — o R - I E— L P —
7 127 Schoolcraft County Michigan - 1,538 39.85%; 2230 57.79%! a7 122% 34 088%' 10 0.26% 3,859
IR S Trd-al = W N W, | ‘ - i =N
Cumulative i A i
" 0!Cumulative i o ? ol ! o 0 0: 0
0 " Cumulative - Total] ol | ol oi 0 0: 0
[EE—— - - 4 FUVEUSEIUESE - i R Vo e fmsoe e e .
County Total: 1,5381 39 85% 22300 57.79%; 47 1.22% 34: 088% 10 0.26% 3,859

7,127




Attorney General (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan
‘Clty:f Manls;quz,—l;recmct 1
City of Manistique, Precinct 2
City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1
Germfask Township, Precinct 1

Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct
1

Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft County Michigan -
. ... Total",
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulatlve Total,

County Total

" L 2 x B
v wi ~ .
8 5 2 52 % =
: 2 5 S £5a 5=l s
o = = = oo ) “avd
£ & S Precinct 88 28¢ 8323 883
County i !
-  — H i |
Schoolcraft County Michigan E
City of Manistique, Precinct 1 70; 48.28%' 60 arso% s Tsasm T Toee%
148 416 l ; : ;
cii " 1.424 City of Manistique, Precinct 2'—:[' o 20 275% 2000 5390%  14'  260% 4 074%
T City of Manistique, Precinct3 134 47.18% 1400 4930% VUV e 211%:
290 669 i ! |
230 567 Doyle Township, Precinct 1 99 3065% 213 6594% 7 2am%l 4 124%
225 W379 Germfask Township, Precinct 1 311 14.03%ﬁ 184! 83.26%*‘3‘w s 2 ég;/— - .."_,{im T045%
_— - ! L . S A S
810 1,100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 ! 313! 39.77%; 455‘ 5781%. 100 1.27%: 9 1.14%
291] sg3 Inwood Township, Precinct 1+ 1421 3838%| 216 B36% T 189% T 135w
N —— ettt it bt T e e | . i
507 %05 Manlsthue Township, Precinct | f 34.56%5 310! 63.39%' 2 041% 8  1.64%
_ ks ) et - i R o 5
138 226 Mueller Township, Precinct 1 49% 36.03%! 85 62.50%, 2.1 477 0 0.00%
75 106 Seney Township, Precinct 1 131 1806% 58l 8056% of 000% 1 139%
S N I S —t A TR BV =TI o —— .
465 752 ‘Thompson Townshlp, PrecmctT! 176% 38.68%! 2728 59.78%. 5t 1.10%: 20 044%.
S NS 1 ! | S
3923 7127 Schoolcraft County Mlchlgan - 14261 37 33%r 2,292. 60%" 61 1.60%' 41 1.07%:
Tnf:l e — %=
Cumulatlve i
0 0- Cumulative 2 o} 0 0
1 s et }mww—-—w o e aine
0 o] Cumulative - Total’ 0f A 0 0
e RS SIS i J— - = ‘..-__.‘.....Q,.______.t. -......: e R
3,923 7,127 County - Total’ 1426)  37.33% 2292, " 60% 61°  160% 41 1.07%

Total Votes

145

538

284

323
— |
2213
787
370:
489°

136

3,820°



Page: 6

Representative in Congress 1st District (Vote for

b
[3v]
)
g
Precinct =
County
Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1 148
City of Manistique, Precinct 2 544:
City of Manistique, Precinct 3 290
:Doyle Township, Precinct 1 330°
Germfask Township, Precinct 1 225
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 810°
Inwood Township, Precinct 1 391
g T
anistique Township, Precinct 507"
1
Mueller Township, Precinct 1 138
Seney Township, Precinct 1 75
Thompson Township, Precinct 1 465:
i VT Tt
Schoolcraft County Michigan 3923
_Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0:
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total: 3,923

Registered

r
@
bt o
£ Precinct

Cg!_l‘_nt_y

Schoolcraft County Michigan

416 City of Manistique, Precinct 1

1,424 City of Manistique, Precinct 2

g

g %

O ~

a8 E

a S ids) I

28 B3
T T63 4345% 80, 55.17%

H i...,‘_...._
37.71%! 318 58.78%

204:
i {

669 City ~c';.fwManistique, Precinct 3 wf

H

567 DO}'IIE fownship, Precinct 1

379 Gefr;f;s.l:'rowhs;hi—p, Precinct 1_ !

1,100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

ST SRS —

1200 41.81%!

]

79, 24.23%i

35 11260

160'  55.75%:

238; 73.01%:

86.94%

73!

270! 33.83%1}
!

'éT:/i 64.79%

583 Inwood Township, Precinct 1

905 Manistique Township, Precinct

P
226 Mueller Township, Precinct 1

;06 Sen;y Township: Precinct 1

64.30%

125, 32.81% 245"
""“153§ 30.40% 335, 67.00%
T 037% 89 65.93%
s 1103%

151 20.27%!
i |

T291) 63.26%.

752 Thwc;r_r}pson Township, Precinct 1 1564 33.91%5‘{
i ———
2127 Schoolcraft County Michigan - 1,250; 3231%! 25230 65.21%.
' [, 1’2 = | |
Cumulative | ; I
0-Cumulative 0i o
[ St AU SO WO
0 Cumulative - Total: 0i OL
7,127 l County - Total 1,250} 32.31%5 2,523! 65.21%§

@

]

(]

z

o

E

s

1T 0.69%:
T 203%

T2 070%

e ea%
2 090%
7 oee%
3 0.79%
4 0.80%
3 222%

70 0.00%!

4 087%:
a3 111%
o
=

43 1.11%

'Liz Hakola

(WCP)

)

1.37%:

Total Votes

145’
541
287
326"
222;
798°
381
500
135
74
460:

3,869

3,869
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State Senator 38th District (Vote for 1)

t g c El 3
(o] peeb T Y=
O g , 2 - 2 8 e g 2
g % £ 25 g $3¢2 3
Precinct = & 8 Precinct S 52 8 == =29 E
County County i
Schoolcraft County Michigan Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1 148 416 City of Manistique, Precinct 1 56 38.89% 85 59.03%: 3 2.08% 144
RN - -
City of Manistique, Precinct 2 544 1.424 City of Manistique, Precinct 2 193 3581% 337 62.52%, 9 167% 539
City of Manistique, Precinct3 290 669 City of Manistique, Precinct3 17 40.77% 165 5749%, 5 174% 27|
Doyle Township, Precinct 1 330 57 Doyle Township, Precinct 1 73 2253% 246 75.93%' 5 1.54% 3244
i {
Germfask Township, Precinct 1 - 379 Germfask Township, Precinct 1 25 1131% 194 87.78%; 2 090% 221,
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 210 1100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 248 31.00% 542 67.75% 10 125% 800,
Inwood Township, Precinct 1 391 5g3 Inwood Township, Precinct 1 112 29.24% 266 69.45%! 5 1.31% 383
Manistique Township, Precinct Tl 905 Manistique Township, Precinct 131 2615% 366  73.05%] 4 080% |
e e - S S S | . ¢ . — !
Mueller Township, Precinct 1 138 226 Mueller Township, Precinct 1 39 29.32% 93  69.92%, 1 0.75%
Seney Township, Precinct 1 =i 106 Seney Township, Precinct 1 14 19.44% 58 80.56% 0 0.00%
Thompson Township, Precinct 1 ol 252 Thompson Township, Precinct 1 133 2910% 316 Még.?s%i 8 175% 457|
, i
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 3923 7127 Schoolcraft County Michigan - 1141 29.55% 2,668  69.10%! 52 135% 3,861
,‘Total ’ = ' Tntal |
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 i 0,
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 ; 0!
County - Total 3,923 7,127 County - Total 1,141 2955% 2,668  69.10%: 52 130% 3,861
_Sounty : : !
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Representative in State Legislature 108th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan

City of Manistique, Precinct 1

City of Manistique, Precinct 2
Clt;;_l\;l;r:l;;q;e, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1
Germfask Township, Precinct 1
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1
Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct
1

Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1

" Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

148
544
290
330
225
810
391
507

138

Registered

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan

416 City of Manistique, Precinct 1
1,424 City of Manistique, Precinct 2
\;;;kCity of Mar:istiquejv]’r‘é&inct 3

567 Doyle Township, Precinct 1

379 Germfask Township, Precinct 1
1,100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

5g3 Inwood Township, Precinct 1

gp5 Manistique Township, Precinct
1 =
226 Mueller Township, Precinct 1

106 Seney Township, Precinct 1

752'Thompson Tc;-\;v}\ship, Precinct 1

7:"1;7 Schoolcraft County Michigan -

Trtal
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
7127 County - Total

Chris Lopez

(DEM)

63  4375%
209 39.73%
128 45.23%
88 27.67%
27 12.50%
288 37.35%

135 36.89%

154 31.82%

M 3154%
14 19.44%
157 3528%

1,304  34.73%

1,304 34.73%

David

Prestin
(REP)

81  56.25%
317 60.27%
155 s4.77%é
230 72.33%5;
189 87.50%;
483 62.653/;%;

231 63.11%,
H

330 68.18%
89 6846%)

58 80.56%%
288 6472%

2451 65.27%]

2451  6527%

Total Votes

526
283
318
216
771
366
484

130

72
445

3,755

3,755



Member of the State Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Linda Lee

Robinson
Tamara D
Tarver
(REP)

Mitchell
(DEM)

|
|
|
|
- -

62! 23.48%:
i

205 2137% 19

Mary Anne

=
ae
]

Hobson
sm

24.77%)

e M

T207%
2%

e T iso%

k] ki
i g Tcs
85 =5
Precinct E g% P 53 a8
e & £ Precnct &0
County . | County {
S e e e e e e
1 Schoolcraft County Michigan i Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct1 148 416:City of Manistique, Precinct 1
City of Manistique, Precinct 2 544
City of Manistique, Precinct 3 290 122
Doyle Township, Precinct 1 330;
Germiask Township, Precinct 1 225 379:Germfask Township, Precinct 1

Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 1,100, Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

225%.

*Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct ~

wood Township, Precinct 1

112> 17.13%:i

29.97%"

3047%

0.75%

e
Te T 245%

T 27e%

5%

51 37s0%

208%.

Y

30.63%:

507:
i e e

Muelter Township, Precinct 1 138 226 Mueller Township, Precinct 1 351

iSeney Township, Precinct 1 75 106:Seney Township, Precinct 1 12:

Thémpson Township, Prednct ™ Twes 752 Thompson Township, Preanct 149!
1. . T L = ekl o e e S et e e e e
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 3 923' 7'127{ Schoolcraft County Michigan - 1,237, 17.85%:

el ™ . Total ' Tersl .

Cumulative ) wl Cumulative :

Cumulative 0:Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0. Cumulative - Total o

County - Total 7127 County - Total 237

i

2951%

i

i

Total Votes




Regent of the University of Michigan (Vote for 2)

- o £ 2 IS & “
8 g 5 3 e g 2N . = 8
o i $s is £e £ia L i~ taz $is :
g 53 g2 £z 285 TEE o & o & §%2 £%5 3
Preanct B 2 2 Pprecnct sa Sa 35 35 52 g2 39 g38¢e k]
ey o eewwy b b |
- i i 1 ' i i i
Schoolcraft County Michigan | Schoolcraft County Michigan ' P 1 i i g | ¢ !
City of Manistique, Precinct 5 iCity of Manistique, Precinct1 B4l 2a52%: 611 23.37% 66! 2529% 50 2261%! 27 077% 1 038% 2 07%. 261
ity of Manistique, Precinct 2 s 1424:City of Maristique, Precinct 2 TS dosew 204 Z1S9%: | 261t 2761% 233 2466% 27. 286% T e 20m% " 1% ‘945
X / \ i ! ! ] - : i
City of Manistique, Precinct 3 200 669/ City of Manistique, Precinct 3 18 2226%: 1420 2679% 1320 2491%: 11 2.08%; 6 113% 2, 038%: 530
' ROt} I D J I SR S b NS S SESSSSME R S S e S SR R R
Doyte Township, Precint 1 330 5671 Doyle Township, Precin 85 14.43%: 202]  34.30%: 1910 3243% 14° 2.38% 5 0.85%: 51 0.85%: 589
...... S —— i i e = —
| Germfask Township, Precinct 1 225 379, Germtask Township, Precinct 1 26 28] 7.25%: 169! 43.78%: 158]  4093%: a. 0.00%} 0 000%. 386
Py = [y — Se—— ey ey = e e e e e [ e T o i I I | R = N S ESN—, ° (R—— W
Hiawatha Township, Precint 1 . 1,100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 256 2681 19.20%’ 4211 30.16%: 405;  29.01%: 20 0.29%' 6 043% 1,396
Irwood Township, Precingt 1 — <53 Inwood Township, Precinct 1 108" BRETE VAT 200, 31.35%; 189] 29.62%: 12! 0%a%: 57 ore% | 638
J t H i [
‘Manistique Township, Precinct 507 905; Manistigue Township, Precinct 130t 15.26%: 141;  16.55% 283 33.22%; 259 30.40%: 13 4 047% 4 047% 852
1 e = NS - : — i . _ . i "S- S
Mueller Township, Precinct 1 . 296 Mueller Township, Precinct 1 291 12.66% 34] 14.85% e 720 31.44%: 6: : 1 044%: 229
" ; ; i
[ —— mar - - — e s - - - 3 - — A — —— kit e e — : it e e =i e —
} " 1% 840% 9.92%i 52 3969%: 51 3893% 2 153% 0 000% 131
Serfy Townshlp, Precm\:t 1‘ ) 75‘ : . i ; P i
Thompson Township, Precinct | 465 752.Thompson Township, Precinct 139; 17.18%: 140; 17.31%: 258]  31.89% 238;  29.42%' 13 161%: 6 074%: 47 049% 809
R T FA - —_ e L PR I — U S N S ms . ol = 8 [SSUENY SRS —
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 1023 7127: Schoalcraft County Michigan - 11441 16.91%: 12050 17.81%: 21311 31.50%! 19870 2937% 124 183% 79: 117% 56t 0.83%: 400 059% 6,766
— - . Total _ " | B B - Trtal 3 b A : — . S A
Cumulative Cumulati g | [ : i f i
Cumnulative 0 0{Cumulative 0* : oi o | 0! o o o
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total o ! of { 0 i o 0 0 0
County - Total 3923 County - Total 11447 16.91%: 12050 17.81%; 21318 31.50%! 1,987 29.37% 1240 1.83% 407 059%: 6,766




Trustee of Michigan State University (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

leraft County Michi

ech,

City of Manistique, Precinct 1
“City of Manistique, Precinct 2
-City of Manistique, Precinct 3

Doyle Township, Precinct 1

Germfask Township, Precinct 1

Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

Inwood Township, Precinct 1

Manistigue Township, Precinct ~

1
* Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1

“'Schoolcraft Cotnty Michigan -
. Total:

Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

544.
290
330
225
810
391
507
138
75
465.

3,923

3923

o 2 @ n
= -] g g = — © oo =
% 2 EEZ £E22 &5 §58 g @ 58 538 2
& 3 Precnct ono2 e 8C = = e = &S =2 e 32 °
3 H t [ ! [
- E°_""!W . e e A . — _____3____.2,_._ e : —F SN S . .
+ Schoolcraft County Michigan l . | I ! i
- P I 1 = L = i i ; ——— . !
416§City of Manistique, Precinct 1 58:  22.57%: 61, 2374%:! 70 27.24%' 651 25.29%! 1 0.39%: 1 0.39% 1. 0.39%: 257
. R T S 5 [ [N S SN G G S S
1 424§City of Manistique, Precinct 2 187;  20.177% 185%  19.96%. 256; 27.62%! 246" 26.54%! 22; 2.37%: 16: 1.73%: 154 1.62%° 927-
’ [E— P [ RO : ! ; o . N P ST, P —— T e e
669 City of Manistique, Precinct 3 1 116; 21.97%° 1200 22.73%:! 136 25.76%E 137" 25.95%: 10! 1.89%’ 4" 076%: 0.95% 528
i BB I - i : I I 1 ! | AU U NS S S
567, Doyle Township, Precinct 1, 80, 13.58%: 75 1273% 209 3548%! 2000 33.96% 1M 187%! 9 153%: 0.85%: 589"
- — ! | | l " — L S i s g
379 Germfask Township, Precinct 1 23;  593% 26:  6.70%; 1671 43.04%! 1617 41.49%: 6 1.55%: 1.03% 0.26%: 388
" 00 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 - 247 17.77%, 257 18.49%; T a3t 3101% a4l sare% | w totw 1o 3% 058% 1,390
' i s ma ey . s - -—— maanms 1 ke s - I_..—- !- = - ————— ren - a———— . . -
583‘Inwood Township, Precinct 1 107" 16.82%! 115 18.08%! 200{ 31.45%, 190¢  29.87%: 9: 1.42%* 8i 126% 7 1.10%: 636
i h
e e e B —— 3 - | 3 - 1
gp5. Manistique Township, Precinct j 1308 15.49%. 137" 16.33%: 281 3349%! 267¢ 31.82%. 120 143%: 6  072%: 839
" 7 326 Muelter Township, Preci;lct-{m.g 29 12.83%! 300 13.27% 787 34.51%! 767 33.63%: 7 7 3a0% T s 2 PYY
| § ' | '
- - e S —t wmmae - L S E—— s e e ————
106 Seney Township, Precinct 1 120 9.16%! 110 8.40%:i 50f  38.17%! 541 4122%: 3 2.29%; 131}
- e T o e vt h i + : . . .
752, Thompson Township, Precinct 1 134! 16.67%: 139 17.29%: 2570 31.97%: 254 3159% 8 1.00% 4 0.50% 804
. A T i . ! i o
7127 Schoolcraft County Michigan - 1,123Y 16.72%: 1,156 17.22%"° 2,135% 31.79%? 2,064 3074%
S0l R — Totals ooy I E—— —
i Cumulative ' ! N :
0: Cumulative 0f 0} ! o E o 5 o
- ] B - Frmn . B e e e
0 Cumulative - Total. 0 0! H 0: 0: 0
D e e A - ¥ - ———(&- i e o - Lt —— e i te 'y
7127 County - Total: 1,123:  16.72%: 1.156; 17.22%. 21351 31 79%:1 2,064: 30.74%: 103 1.53%. 81  1.21%:
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Governor of Wayne State University (Vote for 2)

i 3 . 5 g g
o z L2 e 2 ¥ 2 2 °
rt 5 ol = 2.3 £ 5 g & £ 8 c iz >
% 3 g 2 ES T2z B e 258 85z LS5 EE Faz s
Precinct 15 & £ Precinat 8¢ 238 S3¢& Sz & &83 $885 2868 g
i County County
| Schoolcraft County Michigan Schoolcraft County Michit | ‘ 1
%City of Manistique, Precinct 1 148] 416 City of Manistique, Precinct 1 611 23.92%! 22.35% 66! 25.88% 62! 2;.31%% "4
[ ity of Manistique, Precinct 2 caa! 1, 424/City of Manistique, Precinct 2 1820 19.74%: 21.04% 259: 28.09% 23| 2570% 22
City of Manistique, Precinct 3 290! s69|City of Manistique, Precinct 3 17 2237%! 2237% 136" 26.00% 127 54_'23%[ 16
i ] 1
Doyle Township, Precinct 1 330§ 557i Doyle Township, Precinct 1 BZE 14.09%' 13.92% 199! 34.19% 199 34.19%!
g i i |
Germfask Township, Precinct 1 225] 379/ Germiask Township, Precinct 1 25 654%, 6.02% 165! 43.19% 161, 4215%) 6
%Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 810 1,100} Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 2428 17.78%: 18.44% 4211 3093% 15
, i ' i 1 i
I . z e s . .
i . : H I d T H
%Inwood Township, Precinct 1 391 | nwood Township, Precinct 1 107 17.04%I 17.36% 2001 31.85% 12
{Manistique Township, Precinct 507! g05] Manistique Township, Precinct 1315 16.00% 15.75% 281" 3431% 7
1 S 1 : i =
i!MueIler Townshig, Precinct 1 138} 226! Mueller Township, Precinct 1 31! 13.84% 12.95% 33.93% 7
| i i
i ney Township, Precinct 1 101 Seney Township, Precinct 1 i 10.61% 40.15% n‘l
d i H
hompson Township, Precinct 1 752 Thompson Township, Precinct 17.11% 2520 31.94% 10
Schoolcraft County Michigan - Schoolcraft County Michigan -| 1139] 1721% T 2108 31.86% 09
. .. Total e e e TR ; P S I SO
Cumulative i Cumulative { H i |
B ettt o SN | ISR O -l P! A —— Sy = - = 5 N == = 5 EE s EI =
umulative 0: 0{Cumulative : ! ] 0j o ! 0 i
Cumulative - Total [} Cumulative - Total 0 i o 0} 0 !
County - Total 3,923] County - Total} 1,122)  16.96%! 1139 17.21% 2,108; 31.86% 2012 3041% 109 165%!
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County Road Commissioner for Schoolcraft County (Vote for 2)

z k2 5 g
= 2w <5 = £ - “ & 5
@ o 8 o8 £52 8% & =
Precinct é & 8 Precinct AA S 2 2a S« 2
County County
Schoolcraft County Michigan { Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1 148 41 ggé‘CFc;of Manisﬁuﬁr;c;n_c-t_‘lm T T3 37.05%! 89 39.73% 520 2321% 224
City of Manistique, Precinct 2 el 1 424/ City of Manistique, Precinct 2 "33 37.49%) 296 3545% T 2260 27.01% 835
City of Manistique, Precinct 3 290! 669/ City of Manistique, Precinct 3 165, 37.16% 175, 3941% 1047 2342% a8
e grmtemrre o et s SEE g et oo — i t S 1 — PR, Jou
Doyle Township, Precinct 1 330 567§Doyle Township, Precinct 1 i 1330 29.36%i 144" 31.79% 176 38.85%' 453
' “ T e [ S | T e S Sa
Germfask Township, Precinct 1 925 379, Germfask Township, Precinct 1 39) 1461% 511 19.10%' 177" 66.29% 267
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 310l 1 100! Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 w0 3527% 442 3626% 347 2847% 1219
Inwood Township, Precinct 1 391 cg3'Inwood Township, Precinct 1 ! T TI8T 3208% 233 3997% 163’ 2796% 583
T R J S —— - ! 1 S SRR S AN G
Manistique Township, Precinct :Manistique Township, Precinct 238 3238% 258; 35.10%: 2390 32.52%' 735.
1 507. 905 P ; :
- i R A S SN — — |
Mueller Township, Precinct 1 138 226§Mueller Township, Precinct 1 61! 32.80%§ 50: 26.88% 75 40.32% 186-
- e ¢ e e e i e — — = e e = e m———
Seney Township, Precinct 1 75 10¢ Seney Township, Precinct 1 15/ 15.96%! 18 19.15% 61 64.89%' 94
Thompson Township, Precint 1 465 7521 Thompson Township, Precinct 1~ 235" 3431% Taa11 35.18% 209 3051% 685
e e ] A — ) e e e o
Schoolcraft County Michigan - . Schoolcraft County Michigan - 1,899) 33.17%! 1,997° 34.88%' 1,829:  31.95% 5,725
Total 3,923, 7,127 gan -, i
lotal: JO U N+ - | S ___rm._+' SE— E—
Cumulative r Cumulative i ' ;
Cumulative 0 0:Cumulative ' 0! ! 0: o 0
Cumulative - Total 0: o Cumulative - Totalt 0 (o] 0: 0
County - Total. 3,923 7,127 County - Total! 1,899 33.17%! 1997, 34.88% 1,829: 3195%: 5,725
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County Commissioner 1st District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Schoolcraft County Michigan

Doyle Township, Precinct 1

Germfask Township, Precinct 1
Manistigue Township, Precinct
1

Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1
" Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total’
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total'

Times Cast

330

225

136.

138

75

904~

904

3
3 5 2 g
2 i < 2
s c 3 o) f:
& 8 Precinct Z 9 5 & 5
County
St S i S
; Schoolcraft County Michigan | i
567/Doyle Township, Precinct"f'"i-""w 130, 4050% 1911 59.50%' 321,
. —— — H T, e IO e R, (SRS Sor) Y
379&‘Germfask Township, Precinct 1 ! 453 20.27%! 177:  79.73%' 222
H ¥ '
- SN SR SUN | SOOI S [
205§Manistique Township, Precinct ' 53% 39.55%: 81 60.45%:; 134
| R e SN S | R SN S -
226 Mueller Township, Precinct 1 59" 44.03%) 75 55.97% 134
106/ Seney Township, Precinct 1 T4 1867%) 61 8133% 75
s ovetfrnsen 1 —— e -
1483. Schoolcraft County Michigan -; 301 33.97% 585  66.03% 886.
[ Totall . : e U S—
Cumulative !
0:Cumulative 0,‘ 0 0:
0 Cumulative - Total! 0 0 0:
1,483' County - Total’ 301 33.97%! 585 66.03% 886:
S [RU— Y




(%]
=~

Page:

County Commissioner 2nd District (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Schoolcraft County Michigan
‘City of Manistique, Precinct 2

City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Manistique Township, Precinct
! Séholcraft Caunty Michigan -
_Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total
County - Total

Times Cast

22.

290

371

683

683

°
& = ¥
e > g ez
25 c o c @
()] =
s § Precinct i%:‘u 4 8 3 z
County
! Schoolcraft County Michigan f
T T e R R n =
61'City of Mai Mamsthue Precinct 2 f 141 77.78%: 4 22.22%
et L S m - . W — -
669fcity of Manistique, Precinct 3 197i 80.74%' 470 19.26%
2001 MZBE{.&LE Township, Precinct 246 7987% 62 2013%
1 —- e m fm mom o = S
1,430° Schoolcraft County Michigan - 457:  80.18%! 113) 19.82%:
e i Tnfnl_‘__
Cumulative i i :
0; ‘Cumulative 0 0
R S ot e e e ,_,..___.___4_..,,“____.___.-.““ e e e s
0 Cumulative - Total’ 0; ' 0
1,430 ' County - Totalé 4571‘ 80 18%! 113}} 19.82%

Total Votes

244

308

570

570:
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County Commissioner 3rd District (Vote for 1)

% 3 g g
Q o a 5
x £ w a _ S
2 = 25 =
Precinct ,_E_ & 2 Precinct _ S22 e
County County i |
Schoolcraft County Michigan ' Schoolcraft County Michigan i
City of Manistique, Precinct 1 9% 268, City of Manistique, Precinct 1 63/ 100.00%: 63
= . : e e
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 810 1,100»Hlawatha Township, Precinct 1 567: 100.00%: 567:
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 506 1368 Schoolcraft County Michigan - 630° 100.00%! 630'
Total'_ T Trtal :
Cumulative i Cumulative i ! :
“Cumulative 0 0: Cumulative ! o 0;
Cumulative - Total. 0 0 Cumulative - Total| 0 ; 0.

i i i
i 1 |
County - Total 906 1,368” COUnty - TOtaI\ 630 100.00% 630




Page: 17 37

County Commissioner 4th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Schoolcraft County Michigan

City of Manistique, Precinct 1

City of Manistique, Precinct 2
Schoolcraft County Michigan -
_Total

Cumulative
‘Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

536

3 k 8
= ] (o]
gt 5 = =
% B preci ER g
Y > recinct ~ o )
Coun
I ty
{ Schoolcraft County Michigan ; |
44'City of Manistique, Precinet1 | 5. 100.00%' 5
i ST — !
1, 363»C|ty of Manistique, Precinct 2 i 349‘l 100. OO%“ 349,
1 407 Schoolcraft County Mlchlgan i 354! 100.00%! T340
O U 1= = | D ol =l s e e
i Cumulatwe I
0 Cumulative 0! o
0 Cumulative - Total, 0; o
1407 ~County - Total: 354! 100, 00% 354

L
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County Commissioner 5th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1
Inwood Township, Precinct 1

‘Thompson Township, Precinct 1
Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

37

391

465

893

893

Registered

ﬂ
QO
o ;
S Precinct

CouﬁrFy

Schoolcraft County Michigan !

104§City of Manistique, Precinct 1

5g3!Inwood Township, Precinct 1

7;;§Th°mpson Township, Precinct 1

Daniel P.

Hoholik
1”7 (REP)

T T2417100.00%,

; ;

14391 Schoolcraft County Michigan -

263] 100.00%!
375! 100.00%:

662' 100.00%

=t
0

datal
Cumulative
0;Cumulative !
o 777 cumulative - Totall
1,4391~—- ST County - Total!

662 100.00%;

‘Total Votes

24!

263

375

662

0'.
0

662
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Township Clerk for Germfask Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan

Germfask Township, Precinct 1
Schoalcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

225,

225¢

225

Registered

Precinct
County !

| Schoolcraft County Michigan |

3;;“Germfask Tc;/vn_s?ﬂ),— Precinct 1 °

37;?7 ‘Schoolcraft Csunty Michigan -'

Trtal
Cumulative
01‘1Cumulative |
o0 Cumulative - Total'
-~ County “Total

(=
< u,
o 8
s _ 2
2 E
= 2
I A S
1411 100.00%; 11
"_171_i"_100.00%im T4
WOIZ-“ 1 0
0 0
b S S
141]_100.00% 141!



Page: 200+ 37

Township Treasurer for Germfask Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

o g . I 3
v P . — —— i
. g 5 Sh s S g
Precinct = & = Precinct s Z 2
County County
Schoolcraft County Michigan i Schoolcraft County Michigan
e . . i
Germfask Township, Precinct 1 225 379¥Germfask Township, Precinct 1 ' 156;5 100.00%: 156:
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 25 i 37;5m§choolcraﬂ County Michigan -! 156;%.(—)67’%3" . 156
Total e e e e e Tetall e
Cumulative Cumulative |
Cumulative 0 olCumulative 0: i 0
Cumulative - Total o 0! Cumulative -Totall 0 0
i County - Total| 156: 100.00% 1561

County - Total’ 225 379
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Township Clerk for Manistique Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

4 E g
= g 3 3
g E 5 238 & =
2 £ g B : o O w 2
Precinct = & = Precinct S 3¢ 2
County County
Schoolcraft County Michigan } Schoolcraft County Michigan
Manistique Township, Precinct 507 905, Manistique Township, Precinct | 413 10000%, 413!
1 - . da T SO SRUN—|
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 507 905 Schoolcraft County Michigan -1 413} 100.00%! 413
Total N e e Tetall om b )
Cumulative ! Cumulative | | i
Cumulative 0 0iCumulative | 0 i 0:
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - To_ti!l“ 0! 0"
B i i et e e ey
County - Total] 413 100.00%: 413

County - Total 507 905+
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Township Trustee for Manistique Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

% k: 3 g
ku)l % 4 v c o >°
] 2 a4 cC s = =
: = o5 . S o B
Precinct = & > Precinct g Fa 19
County County ;
Schoolcraft County Michigan " Schoolcraft County Michigan !
1Manistique Township, Precinct 507 905.Ei\/I”;‘|“i-st_ial~J;I::);vnship, Precinct * 319/ 100.00%: 319;
R . e - PSR SR
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 507 905 Schoolcraft County Michigan - 319:‘1 100.00%: 319!
Total" Tl
Cumulative Cumulative :
Cumulative 0 0, Cumulative 0 i 0:
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total; 0l 0
County - Total} 319, 100.00%’ 319

County - Total 507 905



~ i T
)

Page: 23 o 37

Township Clerk for Thompson Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

i B £ £
©

3 g = =

-Precinct E g5 Precinct g %

= xr > wi =

County County
Schoolcraft County Michigan ! Schoolcraft County Michigan
| e T e T T T oo i
Thompson Township, Precinct 1 465. 752: Thompson Township, Precinct 1 4 100%; 4
Schooleraft County Michigan - e s52 Schoolcraft County Michigan -; 4. 100% 4
Total [ | e Tetal o g
Cumulative | Cumulative . i

Cumulative 0 OJZ’CumuIative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total’ 0 0

County - Total 465 752i County - Total 4 100%: 4
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Justice of Supreme Court (Vote for 2)

Richard
Bernstein

66 39.52%
i

206 2841%

108/ 28.05%

158:

26.55%

T3333%

4]
23) 31.08%

205% 34.92%

= -
k4 o
S 2
g s
Precinct E 2 £ Pprecinct
County County
 Schooleraft County Michigan Schoolcraft County Michigan
ICity of Manistique, Precinct 1 148 416 City of Manistique, Precinct 1
H . - . . s N
iCity of Manistique, Precinct2 | 544 1,424 City of Manistique, Precinct 2
(City of Manistique, Precinct3 | 290 669 City of Manistique, Precinct 3
i e - S ——
{Doyle Township, Precinct 1 i 330 567 Doyle Township, Precinct 1
éGermfask Township, Precinct 1 ! 225 379 Germfask Township, Precinct 1
EHiawatha Township, Precinct 1 810 1,100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1
Inwood Township, Precinct 1 391 583 Inwood Township, Precinct 1
gManistique Township, Precinct 507 g05 Manistique Township, Precinct
1 -, ’ : - —
éMueIler Township, Precinct 1 138 226 Mueller Township, Precinct 1
iSeney Township, Precinct 1 75 106 Seney Township, Precinct 1
D e i _— o—
iThompson Township, Precinct 1| 465 752 Thompson Township, Precinct 1
, “Schooleraft County Michigan - ™~ " (.. 57 Schoolcraft County Michigan -
VO VRN | . <L S NI (2
| Cumulative Cumulative
i 0 0 Cumulative
e e S Sy o i
Cumulative - Total: 0 0 Cumulative - Total
3 B TR i Bl o v svmemmtt s
County - Total 3,923 7127 County - Total

T 1482) 3117%

T129| 27.22%

Kyra Harris
Bolden

B

36 2156%
167§ 23.03%
69 17.92%
57: 13.41%
13 619%
1 92 19.83%

87£ 18.35%

15.97%

852/  17.92%

Paut

Hudson

20[  11.98%)

97| 13.38%

1 5.24%é
126 13.02%
1 9726%%
1882%"

14.86%|

1346%

14.54%

Kerry Lee
Morgan

H

70

a4

39

(el

<

[}

~N

5

o
6.59%" )
9.66% 185
143, 103
9.18%] 141
5.24%| 79
iis%; ) 251
949%; 122
1429% 145
15.28% 0 44
“t6z2%] 18
Toss% 140

Tese% 1262

37.62%)

25.93%
25.74%:;
'24.37%%
é.b.sé%g

" 2432%,

" 23.85%

" 2655%]

e e
L o
982%| 1262  2655%

Total Votes

!

425
210
" 968
474

595

T a7



Judge of Court of Appeals 4th District Incumbent Position (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan

City of Manistique, Precinct 1

‘City of Manistique, Precinct 2
‘City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1

Germfask Township, Precinct 1

Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct
1

Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total’

Times Cast

148
544!
290°
330
225
810;
391
507"
138
75
465

3,923

o

3,923;

= .
Q L
t g 23 ¥ B
Suls . o= o 2
& £ Precinct 5 8 il
County
i Schoolcraft County Michigan
416/City of Manistique, Precinct 1 * 82/ 5430% 691 4570%
"1 424/ City of Manistique, Precinct 2 | 300]  49.59%! 3057 5041%
669/ Clty of Manistique, Precinct 3 173, 5423% 1460 4577%
,_;,_,_,_,.___mm__ J_ } e e e e —
57 Doyle Township, Precinct 1 : 170 50. 60% 166: 49.40%
379: Germfask Township, Precinct 1 - 99 T53.51%! 86 46.49%!
1 iu&;iHiawatha Township, Precinct 1 - 41 2“ 52.09%; 379: 47.91%:
. , i ,
5g3/Inwood Township, Precinct 1 i 179! 51.59%! 168‘ T18.01%
i
N — ! i - [ .
905?Manistique Township, Precinct 239: 52.07%[ 2200 47.93%°
1 —mp .,......__‘_-_._._______ e
226" ‘Mueller Townshlp, Precinct1 56 50 45%' 55¢  49.55%’
i | — e el sarre
106" {Seney Township, Precinct 1 27, 49.09%! 28:  50.91%
752+ Thompson Township, PrecTEI:t'T T Tl s367%] 2080 4633%
t
7,127, Schoolcraft County Michigan -' 1,978:‘ 51.94% 1,830: 48.06%
e S TS s [, -] | L A —
Cumulative !
0!Cumulative 0 0
0- Cumulative - Total’ 0i 0.

b o — m e = I == =
7127 County - Total’ 1,978 51.94%! 1,830; 48.06%

Total Votes

|
|

151
599
319’
336
185
7911
347
459
11
55°
449'

3,808

3,808:
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Board Member for Big Bay de Noc Schools 4 Year Term (Vote for 4)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan

Inwood Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

391

391

391

Registered

4y
[
oS -
£ Precinct

County
j Schoolcraft County Michigan

58§§Inwood Township, Precinct 1 '

5g3’ Schoolcraft County Michigan -

Tetal
Cumulative i
OE-C-Jrhulative - T -
o " cumulative - Totali
583! ) County - Total,

Lindsey Bleau

o
2

Ben Carley

Adam Gembel

Heather

Pederson

Total Votes

13

13
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Board Member for Big Bay de Noc Schools Partial Term Ending 12/31/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Schoolcraft County Michigan

Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total’

Times Cast

391

391

391:

[]
= o9 >
% & =
&2 & Precinct o
; County E
| Schoolcraft County Michigan :
5833'§Inw06€?l'5wnship, Precinct 1, 0:
o Schoelcraft County Michigan - 0
U S: 1" - | B |
Cumulative !
0.Cumulative ' 0
0 Cumulative - Totalé 0!
3 County-Totall 0!
583, OTEY otal! i
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Board Member for Manistique Area Schools (Vote for 4)

Precinct
County

Scht;:)lcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1
City of Manistique, Precinct 2
City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1
Germfask Township, Precinct 1

Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 ‘
Manistique Township, Precinct |
1 H

Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative ;

Cumulative

County - Total’

Cumulative - Total}

k7S el
8 5,
b4 2 3
o
§ & § Precinct
County
I schoolcraft County Michigan
148 41 GECity of Manistique, Precinct 1
544 1’424’§City of Manistique, Precinct 2
290 669§City of Manistique, Precinct 3 -
330 567: Do{(le Tc;wnshi;;, Precinct 1
225 37:9€Gérmfask Townrship, Precinct 1
w79w8‘ B LbauogH’ia\'NatHa Tc;w;mshhip, Precinct 1
507 905§Manistique Township, Precinct
o ) N, e | = ¥
138 226§Mueller Township, Precinct 1
465 7;2%'I:h5mpsc;r{ Township, Precinct 1
3,445 6,;‘.1 8 Schoolcraft Co{xn;c;/ Miﬁcﬂfgamn 1
- i e s S R 1~ - | | S
Cumulative
i - - e s S U,
0 0 Cumulative
o 0! Cumulative - Total
3,445 6.418] " County - Total

Lacey Agawa

74

309

151

174

81

368

243

60

236

1,696

0
0
1,696

£

o

=

[=)

=
25.52% 69.
25.04% 302
25.17% 148’
25.89% 151]
H

2432% 79,

23.59% 364!
24.13% 238!
2490% 531
25.40% 211,
et e SRR s it - H
24.70% 1615]
SN BES——
===
24.70% 1,615

8
5]
=
(23
g
vy
23.79% 82
24.47% 326
24.67% 167
22.47% 201
23.72% 92
2333% 449
2363% or7
8
21.99% 71
22.71% 256
2352% 1,921
o

23.52%

X

<4

LW

5

O

5

3

!

28.28% 65
26.42%, 207
27.83% 134
29.91%. 146
27.63% 81
28.78%) 379
2751% 249
29.46% 57
226
1,634
T 0
0
27.98%| 1,634

]

°

>

“©

°

[

241% 290
2407% 1,220
2233% 600
21.73% 672
2432% 333
24.29% 1,560
2473% 1,007
2365% 241
2433% 929
23.80% 6,866
T T
| 0

2380% 6,866
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Board Member of Munising Public Schools (Vote for 3)

Precinct
County

x Schoolcraft County Michigan

;Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft County Michigan -1

! Total!
Cumulativemw

gtunﬂuléﬂ‘v; i

3 Cumulative - TOtEU

County - Total i

Times Cast

12

12

Registered

w
k)
£ Precinct

County
Schoolcraft County Michigan
2 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

20 Schoolcraft County Michigan -

Total
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total
20 MCounéy - T;Jtal

Brisson
Jenna L.

Jason
Cole

9 30.00% 8 2667%

26.67%

9i  30.00% 8

Andrew

DeVries

Alma Oatley

o g
o o
a >
= >
I vl
& k]
10.00%! 8 2667%]
10.00%: 8 2667% 30
) = o
0
8 2667%] 30
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Board Member for Tahquamenon Area Schools 4 Year Term (Vote for 4)

Precinct
County
Schoolcraft County Michigan

:Seney Township, Precinct 1

Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

75

75:

3 - 5
P 2 - E T -
# 2 e 2 § = é B ® g
28 prea 55 g9 g2 o 2
& = Prednct &= gz 28 3¢
‘ County j
[P S ‘
Schoolcraft County Michigan
} ‘Seney Township, Precinct 1| 251 43.10% 290 50%! 4 690% BT
106:>€NeY : d
S, eSO UG S S . St o] i A —
106: Schoolcraft County Michigan - 251 43.10%: 29, 50% 4 690%: 1
SIES S ——— - Total .. _ [ ; g . e b RS | ES —
Cumulative ! i i ; !
0iCumulative o ; 0! 0.
= it o S SR g e H - S,
0! Cumulative - Total: 0. : (¢} O 0
106! County - Total? 25 43.10%' 29i 50%° 4 690%: 1.

Total Votes
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Board Member for Tahquamenon Area Schools Partial Term Ending 12/31/2024 (Vote for 2)

i j &
() g, g
v nh =
g o 2 s
Precinct = 2 £ Precinct °
County County ! !
o e e - i
Schoolcraft County Michigan i Schoolcraft County Michigan
Seney Township, Precinct 1 75 1061 Seney Township, Precinct 1 | 0
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 75 106 Schoolcraft County Michigan - 0
Total ' o Totall
Cumulative Cumulative ;
Cumulative 0 0-Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total- 0 0 Cumulative - Total} (1}

e et e AR o) PO |

County - Total 75 106' County “Totall 0!
SO



Page: 32~ 37

State Proposal 22-1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County
Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1
City of Manistique, Precinct 2
City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1
Germfask Township, Precinct 1
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1
Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct
1
Mueller Township, Precinct 1

‘Seney Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
:Cumulative

Cumulative - Total"

County - Total

Times Cast

148

544:

290°

330

225

810

391

507

138

75

465.

3,923

3,923

Registered

1

1

7,

7,

(4
£ 0
S Precinct o 2
County
Schoolcraft County Michigan : |
416/ City of Manistique, Precinct 1 82 s816% 59 41.84%:
424!City of Manistique, Precinct 2 + “3—557 67.20%; 174 3270%
e T A i
567“1'30;[; 175\}\7nsh|p, Precinct 1 1 1572- 50.65% - WT§3‘~WZ§3§°¢/;Q
A _..._.._._..._.._.._..__..,_. WM — S SR S
379»Germfask Township, Precinct 1 95! 46.80%! 108: 53.20%
100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 453]  59.29%: 311, 40.71%
s I
583/ Inwood Township, Precinct 1 201} 56.62% 154’ 43.38%
= ; —
905; Manistique Township, Precinct 3000 62.76% 178:  37.24%
T S . 2 | = ===
22¢ Mueller Townshlp, Precinct 1 74} 56.06%: 58 43.94%
106 Seney Township, Precinct 1 | 40] 57.14%|  30] 4286%
| ; e —
752“Thompson Township, Precinct 1 Tnct 1! 253 56.85%% 192°  43.15%:
1271 Schoolcraft County Michigan -: 2188 5893% 1525 41.07%
p & oW e moc ________Infnl‘ 3 IR SR
Cumulative _! ; I
0 Cumulative 0] ; 0
0 " Cumulative - Total: 0! | 0
127: ~ County - Total' 2,188] 58.93%: 1525 41.07%'

Total Votes

1411
532
2831
310;
203:
764°
355

478

132
70
445

3,713

3,713
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State Proposal 22-2 (Vote for 1)

1]
(1]
9]
]
Precinct E
County
Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1 148¢
City of Manistique, Precinct 2 544
City of Manistique, Precinct 3 290
Doyle Township, Precinct 1 330:
Germfask Township, Precinct 1 225!
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 810
Inwood Township, Precinct 1 391
Manistique Township, Precinct
anistique Township, Precinc 507
1 .
Mueller Township, Precinct 1 138
‘Seney Township, Precinct 1 75'
Thompson Township, Precinct 1 465
e
choolcraft County Michigan 3,923
Total’
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0
County - Total’ 3,923

e

o

L ow

v =

2o

o

2 5 precinct k4 2

County

1L it e
! Schoolcraft County Michigan

o e o o —— v + - | e

416;City of Manistique, Precinct 1, 88 61.11%; 56: 38.89%
| S S =S e e85
1,424 Clty of Manistique, Precinct 2 319! 60.30%' 210 39.69%:
1
i e e e or——
669;City of Manistique, Precinct 3 1571‘ 55.09%! 1281 44. s
T |
567 :Doyle Township, Precinct 1 133)  42.36%: 181" 57.64%.
0 S S S S S P | e
379, ‘Germfask Township, Precinct 1 L 62: 30.39%. 142! 69.61%
11 OOIHlawatha Townshlp, Precinct 1 TTT381i 49.48% 389 50.52%

] R . ! ! S | ICS
583*Inwood Township, Precinct 1 186:  50.96%; 179:  49.04%
905/ Manistique Township, Precinct 246 5031%| 243 49.69%.

S-S S S S Sk ). S = RE— - -
226/Mueller Township, Precinct 1 611 4621% 71" 5379%
e | e B,
106:Seney Township, Precinct 1| 320 45.07%; 390 5493%
i} B g i
752- Thompson Township, Precinct 1 i 2211 48.46%! 235 51.54%
7127 Schoolcraft County Mlchlgan - 1,886, 50.17%' T 1873 49.83%:
S __,_,_,,__________Tnfnl‘ — i ___!__
Cumulative
0iCumulative 0 0i
0: Cumulative - Total‘ 0. i 0
7,127 " County - Total" 1,886; 50.17%' 1,873, 49.83%

‘Total Votes

529
285!
314
204
770;
365
489
132

71

456¢

3,759

3,759
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State Proposal 22-3 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1
City of Manistique, Precinct 2
City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1
Germfask Township, Precinct 1
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1
‘Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct
1
.Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1

Schoolcraft County Michigan -
_Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

148:
544
290
330
225
810
3N
507.
e
138
75

465

3,923

3,923

o
o
[
o (L
58 & I
& £ Precinct g Z
County
! Schoolcraft County Michigan l
416.City of Manistique, Precinct 1+ 67° 4580% 79 5411%
1424 City of Manistique, Precinct2 286, 53.76% 246°  46.24%
! s S
669 Clty of Manlsthue Precinct 3 : 157: 55.48%: 126 44.52%
s67/Doyle Township, Precinct 1 '~ 127 3081%! 192 60.19%
379:Germfask Township, Precinct 1 | Tt 2452%. 157 75.48%
1 100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 '~ “ea a649% 419 5351%
5g3!Inwood Township, Precinct T 1 el a27w 216 57.29%
905:Manistique Township, Precinct | PITIRTITTA 260 5221%
1 I b SO S
226‘Muel|er Township, Precinct 1 ' 50/ 37.88%. 82" 62.12%
! R S N
106PSeney Township, Precinct1 281  39.44%. 43" 60.56%'
75 Thompson Township, Precinct 1] T2037 4403% 258 55.97%
' i
7127, Schoolcraft County Michigan - 1732'  45.46% 2078 5454%
' Trtal
Cumulative
0’ Cumulative | 0 | 0
0: Cumulative - Total. 0, . 0
7127 County - Total" 1732 45.46%! 2,078, 5454%'

Total Votes

146

532

283

319

208

783
377
498-
132

710

461-

3,810°
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Schoolcraft County Medical Care Facility Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1
City of Manistique, Precinct 2
City of Manistique, Precinct 3
Doyle Township, Precinct 1
Germfask Township, Precinct 1
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1

Inwood Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct
1

Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Seney Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1
Schoolcraft County Michigan -

Total’

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total.

County - Total

Times Cast

148!

544:

290

330

225

810

391

507¢

138

75

465

3,923:

3,923

3 g
& =
n =
o 2 ®
&2 £ Precinct é 2 E
County A
" Schoolcraft County Mlchlgan ! !
416:City of Manistique, Precinct 1~ 88 6331%, Ts1l 36.69% 139
1 424:City of Manistique, Precinct2 !~ 3700 69.55% 162 3045% 532
¥ S M S - e —— =
669‘ iCity of Manlstvque Precinct 3 188§ "66. 20% 96: 33.80% 284’
S (I I (N S S
567'Doyle Townshlp, Precinct 1 191 59.69%! 129 40.31%' 320.
P R He e [ N S e ]
379iGermfask Township, Precinct 1 ; 97, 49.49%' 99: 50.51% 196
rsiirmeen] o w———— i e P
1 100;;Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 523 67.66%1{ 2500 32.34% 773
. [ S ———— — r— — - — .—-i — o e - . EE - .
583;L:Inwood Township, Precinct 1 | 230; 63.01%: 135i  36.99%' 365
" 905! Manistique Township, Precinct | 3241 67.50%! 156 3250% 480/
K3 _ s e L
226?‘Mue|ler Township, Precinct 1 73, 55.30%' 59: 44.70% 132,
106 Seney Township, Precinct 1 32 45.71%! 38 54.29% 70
— . i e EBC LA —— ‘
752" Thompson Townshlp, Precmct 1 i 280"  62.64%: 167; 37.36% 447
71271 Schoolcraft County Michigan - 2396 6410% 1342 3590% 3738
o == Tnfnl PRI N N — )
I Cumulative i i
0: Cumulative 0: 0 0
S — e A —— e ——— — | — rv————— . —— B S Sea—
0i Cumulative - Total’ 0 I 0 0
7,127: " " County - Total’ 2396 64.10%! 1,342, 35.90% 3,738
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Tax Rate Limitation Renewal Proposition for Manistique Senior Citizens Center (Vote for 1)

S g . 3
g g § I =
Precinct E &2 £ Precinct & S K]
County County
Schoolcraft County Michigan : Schoolcraft County Michigan !
1. ! - n e— !mw s
City of Manistique, Precinct 1 148 416:City of Manistique, Precinct 1 - 95" 68.35%! 44¢  31.65% 139
e i S
City of Manistique, Precinct 2 544 1 424§?City of Manistique, Precinct2 395 74.53%: 1351 25.47% 530:
City of Manistique, Precinct 3 290 669 City of Manistique, Precinct3™ ;  209] 7 ZETr R T 282
' § | ' 18 N
Doyle Township, Precinct 1 330 567§Doyle Township, Precinct 1 209 66.56%! 105" 33.44% 314!
Germfask Township, Precinct 1 - 379 Germfask Township, Precinct 1 T3 4794% 101" 5206% 194:
' - ——— . f ne = s . -
Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 810" 1,100 Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1 ‘ 535"  69.66%! 233" 30.34% 768
| S O S : S |
Inwood Township; Precinct 1 391 583Hnwood Township, Precinct 1 232! 63.74% 1320 36.26% 364
Manistique Township, Precinct - 905, Manistique Township, Precinct 3377 Tosow T 1587 20.20% 476
1 N s e e g e
Mueller Township, Precinct 1 138 226?§Mueller Township, Precinct 1 i 73; 56.15%2 57" 43.85% 130"
) N - ! RIS R
Seney Township, Precinct 1 75 106:Seney Township, Precinct 1 ! 33§ 46.48%: 38! 53.52% 71
Thompson Township, Precinct 1 465" 755 Thompson Township, Precinct 11~ 297]  66.74% 148, 3326%' 445
M i —— ! - J I N —— (S
Schoolcraft County Michigan - 3923 7127: Schooleraft County Michigan -! 2,508 67.55% 1,205 3247% 3713
Total ' ' Tetal i
Cumulative Cumulative !
-Cumulative 0 0:Cumulative o i 0: 0
Cumulative - Total: (o} 0 Cumulative - Total! 0 0s 0

S S S S

County - Total 3,623 7,127, County - Totall 2,508! 67.55% 1,205 3247%: 3713
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Manistique Area Schools Operating Millage Renewal Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Cou‘nty
Schoolcraft County Michigan
City of Manistique, Precinct 1
City of Manistique, Precinct 2
City of Manistique, Precinct 3
:Doyle Township, Precinct 1

Germfask Township, Precinct 1

Hiawatha Township, Precinct 1
Manistique Township, Precinct
1

Mueller Township, Precinct 1

Thompson Township, Precinct 1
Schoolcraft County Michigan -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

148

544

290

330

225

798:

507:

138
465

3,445

3,445

34.40%

41.82%

35.22%

34.24%

44, 70°/

34.75%'

52.26%'

40.85%:

29.67%

" 36, 89%,

36.89%.

o
o
g w
£ v
£ oa
o
& B Precinct k] 2
County
Schoolcraft County Mlchlgan
416;'C|ty of Manistique, Precinct 1 92*; 65.25%: 49!
1 424:City of Manistique, Precinct 2 i “3“72%- T7043% 157
660/ City of Manistique, Precinct 3 T85! 65.60% 97
camea Bl S SR R
567‘Doyle Townshlp, Precinct 1 185  58.18%; 133°
N | | S——_— .
379?:‘Germfask Township, Precinct 1 51 47.74%. 104:
1 ool Fiawatha Township, Precinet 1 1 03 earen | 268
rorv—— rov— " i - l-w = me— -
go?-Manlsthue Townshlp, Precinct o 315]  65.76%! 164:
.._21 AN SN S i e
22 Mueller Township, Precinct 1 73, 5530%: 59:
W S s . R
752)Thompson Township, Precinct 1§ 265% 59.15%5 1835
6418 Schoolcraft County MchE.;;n? T 2,077; 3-1—1—:% 1,214
o T A Tnf:l I . s e
Cumulative _L
0 Cumulatlve 5 i 0
0: Cumulative - Total' O” 0
6418 County - Total 2077, 63.11%' 1514l

Total Votes

141!
531
282;
318
199
761"
479
132;
448

3,291

3,291i
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